
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

  

  

71
4 

71
2 

71
0 

70
8 

70
6 

70
4 

70
2 

45
2

45
4

45
6

45
8

46
0

46
2

46
4

46
6 ,2 Y KI rn

e 
6,

1 

2,
8 ec

 

KO
LB

U
D

RADUNIA

RADUNIA 

KA
NAŁ 

RAD
UNI 

85
,7

 

12
1,

8 

11
1 13
3

-D
ol

ne
 

BI
E

LK
O

W
S

ZB
IO

R
N

W
O

D G
O

RADUNIA 

12
4,

8 

15
1,

5 

95
,6

 

14
9 

N
Y

 

PR
Ę

IK W
O

 

-G
ó

O
S

TR
Ó
ŻK

I 

14

Ja
no

w
a

D
ol

in
a16

1,
2 

14
3,

6 

W
ar

cz
 

D
O

M
A

C
H

O
W

O
 

16
16

3,
5 

ZA
S

K
O

C
ZY

N
 

17
7,

6 

19
6 

C
ze

rn
i

18
3,

4 

17
4,

4 

in
o

je
z.

 
ŁA

P
IŃ

SK
IE

 
ŁA

P
IN

O
 

16
5,

3 

us
ki

e 

1,
8 

BA
B

ID
Ó
Ł 

KN
IC

A 

15
2,

7 

3 

15
1,

9 

BU
S

ZK
O

W
Y DAWA 

24
7,

3 

od
la

si
e 

M
ie

rz
es

zy
n 

KŁO

20
8,

2 

R
ZE

S
ZY

N
 

M
ie

rz
es

zy
n 

23
2 

18
6,

4 

17
7,

5 

21
5 

23
0,

1 

Pr
zy

ja
źń

 
ap Ka

rt
Ł 15

16
5,

5 

17
8,

2 19
3,

9 

C
ZA

PI
E

LS
K

 
RE

20
6,

18
8,

2 

22
8,

5 
23

7,
7 

N
O

 

1 

P24
5 

23
5,

4 

26
5 

Ko
zi

a
G

ór
a 

je
z.

M
A
ŁE

 

M
IE

18
3,

8 

24
4,

1 

Kl
ow

ite
r 

M
iło

w
o 

22
2,

1 

BŁ
O

TN
IA

 

RUTK
OW

NIC
A 

21
3,

6 23
7,

6 

an
ka

21
8,

2 

22
5,

6

21
6,

6 

W
O

 

M
ar

sz
ew

sk
a

Ko
lo

ni
a 

M
ar

sz
ew

o 

20
7,

7 

,5
 

Po
m

le
w

o 

O
W

M
A

R
S

ZE
W

S
K

A
G

Ó
R

A
 

22
5,

2 
24

0,

JO
D
Ł

PO
M

LE
W

O
 

24
1,

6 

25
0 

a 
D

ol
na

22
00

89
 

Sz
kl

an
a

G
ór

a 

18
7,

4 

25
8,

2

24
9,

2 

. D
ZK

IE
 

M
iło

w
o Bl

iz
in

y 

26
6,

7 

25
0,

3 

26
4,

8 

yn
ka

 

M
iło

w
o 

O
ls

z

24
3,

5 

26
1,

8 

zk
ow

o 

5 

Kr
ow

ie
Łą

ki
 

SK
R

ZE
S

ZE

21
9,

2 

22
8,

3 

21
8,

3 

Zą
br

sk
o

G
ór

ne
 

23
8

21
3 

22
6,

2 

22
6,

7 

Zą
br

sk
o

je
z.

 M
A
ŁE

 
ZĄ

B
R

S
K

O
 

ZĄ
B

R
S

K
O

G
Ó

R
N

E
 

23
7,

2 

22
4,

2 

H
ut

a
G

ór
na

D
ln

. 

22
8,

8 

H
ut

PL
H

a37
,7

 

Ka
ta

ry
nk

i 

je
z

PR
ZY

W
I

G
ro

m
ad

zi
n 

Kr

G
R

O
M

A
D

ZI
N

 
25

9,
5 

21
6,

9 

25
2,

8 

Ki
er

zk
ow

o 

Ki
er

20
7 

25
2,

20
9,

8 

19
9,

1 

,2
 

24
0,

7 

22
9,

2 

21
9,

3

M
aj

da
ny

 

(K
or

on
ki

)
Kr

ym
ki

 

24
4,

9 

22
9,

1 

Kl
on

ow
o

D
ol

ne
 

H
ut

a
D

ol
n

je
z.

 
G
ŁĘ

BO
KI

E
 

M
IC

H
A

LI
N

 

17
3,

1 

2

23
6,

6
23

3,
7 

1 

je
z.

KL
O

N
O

W
SK

IE
 

KL
O

N
O

W
O

D
O

LN
E

 

17
7 

27
4,

2 

o

PI
E

KŁ
O

D
O

LN
E

 

PR
ZY

W
ID

Z 

18
7,

4 

19
2,

1 

24
1,

7 

02
,4

 

PI
E

KŁ
O

G
Ó

R
N

E
 23

7,
2 

w
o 

M
ał

y
D

w
ór

 

BO
R

C

18
2,

7 

19
0,

4 

20
7 Z 

W
yb

ud
ow

an
ie

 
22

2,
6 

20
4,

5 

ad
y

tra ka
 

Pu
st

ki
 

23
0,

1 

w
o N

O
W

A
 W

IE
Ś

W
yb

ud
ow

an
ie

 
M

ic
ha

lin

PR
ZY

W
ID

ZK
A

 

25
6,

4 

24
0,

to
ka

 

Kl
on

ow
D

ol
ne

 

ST
A

R
A

H
U

TAKL
O

N
O

W
O

G
Ó

R
N

E 25
5,

4 

23
1,

6

21
5,

6 

Pi
ek
ło

D
ol

ne

WIE

23
3 

2

22
6,

4 

o 

Tr
ze

po
w

o 

Tr
ze

po
TR

ZE
PO

W
O

 

TCISA 

19
2,

6 

KI
E
ŁP

IN
O

Tr
ąt

ko
w

ni
ca

 

W
Y

C
ZE

C
H

O
W

O
 

R
AD

U
N

IA

21
3,

9 

20
3,

8 

W
yc

ze
ch

ow
o-

O
sPs Su

H
O

P
O

W
O

 

23
8,

4
21

2,
6 

W
yb

ud
ow

an
ie

 
H

op
ow

o

W
yc

ze
ch

o

23
5,

6 

23
2,

7 

R
oz

je
z.

 

24
8,

1 

23
1,

4 

21
9,

3 

C
zę

st
oc

in
 

R
oz

to
ka

 

PO
ŁĘ

C
ZY
Ń

S
K

IE
 

23
6,

7 

23
0,

1 

C
zę

st
oc

in
 

C
za

rn
a

H
ut

a 

Tr
ze

po
w

24
5,

2 
22

5,
5 

23
2,

2 

Łą
ki

 

18
9 

23
1,

5

19
3,

7 

71
4 

71
2 

71
0 

70
8 

70
6 

70
4 

70
2 

sp
ec

ja
ln

y
ob

sz
ar

oc
hr

on
y

si
ed

lis
k

U
kł

ad
 w

sp
ół

rz
ęd

ny
ch

 p
ła

sk
ic

h 
pr

os
to

ką
tn

yc
h:

 P
L-

19
92

 

sp
ec

ja
ln

y 
ob

sz
ar

oc
hr

on
y 

si
ed

lis
k 

ar
ku

sz
 1

/1
 

P
LH

22
00

89
 

H
U

TA
 D

O
LN

A
 

M
A

PA
SP

E
C

JA
LN

E
G

O
O

B
S

ZA
R

U
O

C
H

R
O

N
Y

 S
IE

D
LI

S
K

 

0 
1 

2 
3

0,
5 

km
 

45
2 

45
4 

45
6 

45
8 

46
0 

46
2 

46
4 

46
6 




